
1 CBRE South Asia Private Limited

2,029,600.00              2,029,600.00                

Unsecured 0.049%

2 Chetan Kumar & Co

427,800.00                427,800.00                   

Unsecured 0.010%

3 Convenient Hospitality Services Private Limited

3,413,060.00              2,089,649.00                

Unsecured 0.050%

4 Dharani Infratech 985,979.00                367,184.00                   Unsecured 0.009% 618,795.00          

5 K. Gopalakrishnan & Co., 2,345,000.00              1,995,000.00                Unsecured 0.048% 350,000.00          

6 Third Eye Securitas and Facility Management 372,823.00                322,823.00                   Unsecured 0.008% 50,000.00            

7 UMA Iron and Steels Private Limited 48,445,586.00            31,966,804.00              Unsecured 0.772% 16,478,782.00    

8 Jagruti Vijay Verma 2,397,651.00              997,651.00                   Unsecured 0.024% 1,400,000.00      

9 Yen Yes Fabs 450,997.00                450,997.00                   Unsecured 0.011% -                       

10 Manik Advertisers 736,017.00                725,023.30                   Unsecured 0.018% 10,993.70            

11 Realty Ventures 39,519,663.00            29,083,581.00              Unsecured 0.703% 10,436,082.00    

12 Businesshubs Consulting India Pvt Ltd 231,876.00                171,000.00                   Unsecured 0.004% 60,876.00            

13 Shri Lakshmi Steel Suppliers 4,066,891.00              4,066,891.00                Unsecured 0.098% -                       

14 Gulshan Trading Company 823,864.00                322,749.00                   Unsecured 0.008% 501,115.00          

15 Total Solutions Intec Private Limited 1,795,528.00              979,330.00                   Unsecured 0.024% 816,198.00          

Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: Samruddhi Realty Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 13-03-2020; List of stakeholders as on:11-01-2021

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

Amount of claim rejected Amount of claim 

under verification

Remarks

, if anyDate of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim Amount covered by Whether lien / Amount covered by % share in total 

                                             -   

                          1,323,411.00 

                                             -   


